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Multi-Purpose towel in a box 150 sheets 3-ply 275980

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Hygienic hand drying wherever it's needed - the Multi-Purpose Towel in a box is a mobile solution for all those who value hygiene that is both

ready to use and of high quality.

The Multi-Purpose Towel is highly versatile, for example in smaller company workplaces and in kitchens/pantries or break rooms, and

everywhere where hygiene is part of daily business, e.g. in cosmetics studios. In the private sector the towel is ideal for hobby rooms, kitchens

and guest bathrooms, cars and motor homes.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

label / certification

Quality

Layer

Fold type

Sheetsize

Colour

Embossing

Sheets / pack

Packaging unit

Pallet

Grammage g/sam/Ply
Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
net weight (kg) / transport unit
EAN-Case

net weight per pallet (kg)
Pallet height (cm)
EAN-pallet

Satino
FSC®-Mix, EU Ecolabel
cellulose

3

V-Fold

22x21
Brightwhite
Diamond

150

15

32

18

37

23

54

5,6
4000735353644
180

196
4000735353651

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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