



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



Multi-Purpose towel in a box 150 sheets 3-ply

275980

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Hygienic hand drying wherever it's needed - the Multi-Purpose Towel in a box is a mobile solution for all those who value hygiene that is both ready to use and of high quality.

The Multi-Purpose Towel is highly versatile, for example in smaller company workplaces and in kitchens/pantries or break rooms, and everywhere where hygiene is part of daily business, e.g. in cosmetics studios. In the private sector the towel is ideal for hobby rooms, kitchens and guest bathrooms, cars and motor homes.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand	Satino
label / certification	FSC®-Mix, EU Ecolabel
Quality	cellulose
Layer	3
Fold type	V-Fold
Sheetsize	22 X 21
Colour	Brightwhite
Embossing	Diamond
Sheets / pack	150
Packaging unit	15
Pallet	32
Grammage g/sqm/Ply	18
Width transport unit (cm)	37
Height of transport unit (cm)	23
Length of transport unit (cm)	54
net weight (kg) / transport unit	5,6
EAN-Case	4000735353644
net weight per pallet (kg)	180
Pallet height (cm)	196
EAN-pallet	4000735353651

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.

WEPA Professional GmbH

Rönkhauser Straße 26 59757 Arnsberg

T +49 (0)2932 307-0 F +49 (0)2932 307-8040 www.satino-by-wepa.eu satino@wepa.eu